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WANTED by middle aged lady. one.two or more rooms in basement orcara re. Not modern, will fix. No
drink, smoking or peta for house-
keeping, at once. Mrs. Boxynske. 740

14th or 154$ Mission.
VETERAN wife, baby need 2 or 3

fura. apt. Ph. 5609.
VETERAN, wife and 2 children,

house burned, need place to live.
Now with in-la- and another fam-
ily la 5 rm. --house. Please someonehelp us. Ph.863.

.URGENTLY needed. 2 or more bed
room unfurnished home within Salem
vicinity. Permanently employed parts
manager. Please call4 119.

PERMANENTLY em p. veteran des-
perate for house or apt. Will keep

repairs. Ph. 4686.
WANTED: Trailer space connecting
private home with bath room privi-

leges. No children. Can give refer-
ences. Box 843 Statesman.

VETERAN, wife 3 yr. old son
desire fum. or unfurn. house. Excel,
care.. References. .Employed L t B.
bank. Ph. 8658 or 8879.

PERMANENT employe desires small
modern home in good district with
automatic heat. Forced to move afteryears occupancy because of sale of
house. Best of references. Call 9101.

WANTED TO "LEASE: By permanent
employe, a small NEW home with a
little CHARM. Must have automatic
heat. Prefer Fairmount Hill district.
Call 9101.

NEWLY Married veteran and wife
urgent need of 2 or 3 room apt.

. . . . . .L. J HT k. t 1

NELSON NEWS
Fear of a leep. dark, abysmal depression that some people arc nursing Is

going to keep thein from enjoying themselves ia the future if they let that
keep .hem from buying suitable homes or farms or getting set in a business
of their own. Pyramiding profits in a few months which has. been profitable
in the past has about run its course but there is still a large percentage of the
population who are interested in acquiring homos, farms and business enter --

pr4 vs for their own use and most of them have assets or ready cash with which
to pioperly finance tehmselves. Because they ate buying for their own use
tl.er are natarally buying carefully but they arc buying when they find suit-so- le

properties that are available at a price consistent with possible uses or
n. omes.

Here are some sample calls for properties this week:
A cabinet maker wants a small house )ust enough to get along in until

materials become available so he can build new or add to. Would pay
3000 to $5000.

Two more Blue Lake cannery employees, have asked for help to
find a 1 or 3 bdrm. home close to city or suburban bus at around $'000.

J. C state employee, and P. D.. electrical cow tractor, want good 3
bdrm. homes near hi school at $10,000. One can pay "j cash, the other
all cash. '

Mr. A. from Ohio who is taking over a service station In the north
end wants a 2 or 3 bdrm. home near grade school. Would pay $10,000.

C. L.. retired farmer, wants a small 2 bdrm. house prefereably in
Englewood Dist. foi $5000 ca?h. Need 4 more homes in about the same
price bracket for other people.

Mr. C. C wants a service station with repair shop. Salem or
viley town or highway location in the country. Has $5000 cash.

A retired lady wants close in business property with some in-
come as investment. $10,000 to $15,000.

An engineer from California and a friend want a location for a
s'ore specializing in metal and woodworking tools and sporting goods.
Want about 3000 square ft. floor space in Salem or suburbs or in nearby
town. They prefer a going business but will wait for erection of building
in "ood location.

Two G. I s want a eood cafe or grocery store with meat business
In Salem or nearby town. Would pay up to $15,000

H. T. near Albanv wants to move near Salem on small acreage
with modern house. Would pay $5000.

Plasterer movinr here from California wants 2 to 5 acres within
8 miles of Salem. Has $2000 to pay down.

Anything that anyone can do to help us locate suitable properties for
these people who have asked for help will be great! v appreciated.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I. Nelwn Theo. G. Nelson

SPECIALIZING REALTORS
Rm 300-- Masonic Bldg.. 495 State St.
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
Sand Concrete Mix Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

1405 N Front St.
Salem Oregon

Phone 9408 or 21924
MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked

75c LES SPRINGER. 464 Court St

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR , SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
AdolQfi- - Bids tte Cum - Ph 3311

Mattresses. Capital Bed. Co. P. 406SV

Financial
YOUR SURPLUS MONEY WILL '

EARN YOU 5 "PER CENT INTEREST
BUY A REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE
EXAMINE THE SECURITY YOUR- -
SELF. MORTGAGES AVAILABLE IN
AMUUM la or saiio ij souu we.
COLLECT ALL INTEREST AND PAY- -

MENTS FOR THE INVESTORS rJEXTRA CHARGE
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 S. High St.

Money to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 139

FARM and :ITY LOANS
4',fr and 5

Your own terms of repayment with
in reason Cash for Real Cytale Con
tracts ahd Second Mortgages

207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks
furniture. - trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No

General rIn a nee is locally
owned and officered, was organized In
1 9a I 8JIIU I8TVI osaiwww m w vthroughout too repaying of a loan Ap-
plications tor loans made by phone

136 South Commercial Sts Salem
Phone 9168

Licenses it M 338
$ MONEY $

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS
We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and

Contracts.
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
Lie. 2. 153 S. High St.

For KeEU Rooms
SLP. Rm. 635 N. Summer. Ph. 4233.

RM. for ladies onlv at 1940 E Nob
Hill. Call 7866 or 3927. Breakfast and
dinner if desired

FURN. Housekeeping room for 1 or 2
of gooa habits. 823 N. Com'l. Ph. 24145.

si rTPlNr. nnrrh one block from
Statehouse. twin beds. ladies only.
nonsmoking .Dial 8787

NICE Sip. room for gentleman. Heat.
hot. cold water. 255 Center.

DESIRABLE Sip. rm. to Christian
gentleman. prefer business man.
Write Statesman Box 848.

HEATED sip. rm. for gentleman. 1210
N. Front. Ph. 63u4.

SUP ING rm. for man. 1605 N. Cap--
itol Ph 42

-

LARGE sip." rooms. 1417 N. Liberty.
Ph 21576.

4 NEW large bed rooms. 692 So
Capitol, now available

SLEEPDfG room for two employed
young men in private home. No drink- -
ers. 677 So. Commercial.

"SLEEPING Room. 1040 N. 17th.

Room and Board
HAVE Room to board room

children. Ph. 8360.

For Rent Apartments
'

FURNISHED 2 rm. apt. close in
adults oniy. no drinkers. Ph. 7955.

$20 00, 2 room furn. apt. suitable 'or
urnrlrinff lakflv Christian DTef . Can
cook ) 2252 Simpson St. near Ford St.

SMALL heated 2 rm. apt. 43 S.
iztn 01.

."4 K,:r. carafe
of ."S'sS; rTT,

n ' iliri,erv,c from 7:20 AM. till? eTi trailer hse. parking
with elec. 2 bathroom privileges. L.
G. Phillips, Rt. 3. Box 588K. Salem.

For Rent Houses
9 RM. furn. bouse in Salem in ex-

change for a furn. or partially furn.
hse or apt. in Portland. Call Mr.
Cortx after 5:30. EA 5300 Portland.

ELDERLY Lady in good health
wishes to share furnished home with
middle Jiged couple. No rentPh. 22195.

2 RM. Cabin, not "modern, fuel free,
on main hijrhwav 6 mi. out. Will sell
range ahd studio couch. Write Box
46 statesman.

WOULD like to exchange leased
modern 2 bed room home for one
null etuMieh for a uncle person.

. . . w.- -. aaiMusi nave; IUlVHv- - imw uu.
auiiesiiMin.

For Rent
SXRVtCE Station. Lube room and

shop, at 496 S. Winter. Inq. 2320 Fair-
grounds Rd.

Elec welder, paint sprayer, power
cement mixer. 1140 S.22nd. Phl-464- 6.

PLUMBING Tools, electric power
tools, bait; and disc sanders, etc. Call
3646 for your tool needs. Howser's
Rent-A-To- ol. 1132 Edgewater.

GOOD Osed Piano H L. sun
fUXJk SANDER fo root Moot- -

gomerv Ward
rHAlLEKb tot rem so pas M

Mkt im W Summer
TRUCKS for rent You date Mcri. aw I aMll Phone 9609

TRUCKS oS RENT
Blankets furo 197 S Uberty Pt. 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec" floor poQshei
and lasrw roller. Rawlins Hardware
tne MarshaU Wells Store. Ph. 6877 ;

ALUMINUM

ROOFING
Heavy gauge Co

oy

Immediate Delivery
SEARS FARM STORE

S. Liberty Ph 4133 and 1194
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
LIMITED Supply Italian chestnuts,

J790 So H ijh St Ph 1

SQU ARC Grand piano in good comd.
Rone wood case. 2094 Center. Ph 38S8.

GAS 4 Elec. heaters, mahogany
k nick nark shelves.

STATE ST FURNITURE
ISOO Slate St. Ph. 7594

VETERANS: Sinle beds. blonde
wood, complete with springs and cot- - ,

ton mattress $12 SO each. Salem Hows- -
ing Authority. 14th and Cross.

GUARANTEED RecapTires. Size1
?' "' S1 Station. 837

' I. Trirt!1 51.LI uimoer. w 111 s service si a- -
tion 837 S Coin'l. Ph. 7167

T3croarBbTlI ga. steels bbls
2 4x19 sheet ' plywood 24 4x8 sheets

Ftrtex. 1509 N. 5th St. Ph. 6074.

Fresh Christmas Trees
All sizes, sprayed to order. Open

Dee 8 1000 blk S Commercial.
REGISTERED A K C. Irish Setter

puppies. Call 7673 after S P M or
Sat. and Sun.

GUARANTEED Forever, flashlights
requiring no batteries. 2 and 3 cell
flashlights

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY

PlA4.TI-K.OT- E. trie durable paint
with the celoohane-hk- e fiman

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY

1 FT. Cedar pmts. good qualltyPhara or write R. L Phillips. Rt. 6.
Box 118

KIMBALL Piano, solid oak finish
A-- l condition 558 S19lh

SUX LAMP-Tu-
Ftra violet "and

portable and stand models
with timers

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
254 N LIBERTY

ELECTRIC "desk, mantle and all
e locks

YEATER APPLIANCE CO
255 N LIBERTY

River Silt
MASON SAND

FILL DIRT
PIT RUN GRAVEL

KEIZER
SAND & GRAVEL CO.

Phone
UISTUrrtJE for commercial a n d

borne decorating. Phone
RAILROAD TYPE "LANTERN!

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N. LIBERTY

HEAVY Bronre smoking stands.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. LIBERTY
ALUMINUM sauce pans, well ana,

tree platters. frying pans, cookie
ahoets. clothes hampers.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N LIBERTY

$MALLSise uprignt piano At iwr mi
Walnut finish Excellent eond ill ion
J534 6th. W. Salem.

LIGHT Trailer. 6 gai.
Broom A mops. 960 Commncu!

HAND fillet crocheted banquet
cloth, and miac crocheted Item nice
for Christmas. See at 3J6 Jerris. Ph
$4721

Unfinished Furniture
Baleen's exclusive unbanned furnl

ture larce aaaurtment or made to or
ejer Picket ts rtirmrure 13th and Stat
" I"" OtATTS MAN benTTT saw : Skilsaw
Radial saw; Floor model drill press.

' Electric drill. Reuben C Pachke.
Kt. 4. Box 421 Orchard Heights Rd

ONE 32-6- tire, tube and wheel for
nd.dU.Ch."J or

truck $10. One 20 car and
tube $19. Ph. 427$.

REFRIGERATOR $80. Ph.. , . . - r-- . .

o vhtkoo.
ONE nearly new front quarter

horsehide leather Jacket. One two--
ton brown sport )acket. One navy
raincoat, one navy peacoai. an sue

On set child S boxing gloves. One
pr. ahot skates sue 3. On Remington

so n. rrorn.
STOVE Jk Diesel Oils Prompt met-re- d

delivery service Any tun.
LARRY'S FUEL OIL

Ph e, em n of Pen 4 Corners
HEATIN"6 Pads I eloctricT PUsUc

clotnes lines, ironing pads and cov-
ers.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
253 N LIBERTY

SINGLE and two burner hot piaies
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

25 N. LIBERTY
used radios aa low as $19

Liberty Radio Hopital.ppite United
Gro ers csnnery- -

CPCn1 waanuui mtmvnutm seivwe
and wruiger roils, ail makes See Ed
Ellis at Nelson Bros Furniture Cor
li H Liberty fc

OKaTboy's ud World bicycle. One
pr. of btege frosted figured drapes
One mahogany homo bar. One set of
Caallet on sugar creamer, Sunny-
vale pattem.Ph 24101.

"
RADIO in good condition. MO a

Bush St. '

NEW camel hair man's top coot sis
8. tost Sixth S. West Salem.

Ph S433 until PM JAM v
TINY 1 or 2 rm. furnished aot. need

by working girl. Close in. 825 States- -

VETTNaTive of SaM enrwa r ts'house
apt. No children. Ph 4171 Ext.

250 "or 8647. 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

13 CANS OF SPRY shortening re-
ward for information leading to suit-
able apt. or small house for rent. No
children or pets Veteran. Box 948

For Sale Real Estate
$69SO 2 BDRM Hse. Full Bsmt. Fire

place. Piped fum. N.
$93502 Bdrm. hse. Full Basmt. Piped

Furn Will go GI i

$95002 Bdrm. hse. Hip roof. Fireplace.!
Gar. Utilitv Rm. GI only.

$10,000 New 3 Bdrm. Hse. attached
Gar. Lge. lot with fruit trees. S

$12,000 1 story 4 bdrm. hse. Full bsmt.
Piped furnace.

$12,6003 Bdrm. hse. Full Bsmt. Pip-
ed Frun. Fireplace. Centrally
1)0 4 t

$14,5004 Bdrm: hse. Full Bsmt. Fire-
place. Dbl. Gar. Rental in rear.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance - Mtg. Loans Real Estate

A PRIDE TO OWN
Brand new 3 BR home, all plastered.

HWD floors, automatic floor furnace.
large Jot. eaRe ot saiem, Dus Dy

door, reduced to $8950. See it! 6
BEAT THIS FOR $7500 8

House v. ith 2 apts and small busi- -
ness bldg on good street in Salem. ,., v.i 3A large house with 3 apts and a ,

.iiiaii nuurc Lrr9iur. u mis, ui i lvi uriEverything for $10,500
24 UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE

Close to city center, mostly fur-
nished, income is over $700 month. 5

Full price $46,000.

Harder's Real Estate
971 Edgewater. West Salem. PH. 9580

BY OWNER: New modern home,
early possession, two bdrm. down,
one up plus one unfinished. Attached
gar. ana utility rm. Oil heat. Hdw.
floor. Modern throughout. Inquire 1870
N 22. Ph. 7667.

A FINE HOME
DOUBLE PLUMBING

Hollywood district; three bedrooms,
automatic oil air conditioning furnace,
hardwood floors, fireplace, large din-
ing room. You will appreciate the love-
ly kitchen with electric dishwasher and
garbage disposal. And vou may have
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Price $12,-75- 0.

Mr. Holmes will show you.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St Phone 7660

v. ma 1erv ivioaern
Close to Public 8c Parocial Schools

$8700
Oak Floors fireplace Full base-

ment, pipe furnace, paved street, con-
venient kitchen. 2 bedrooms and bath
down 2 bedrooms up. Call

Reimarin Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So H igh Ph. 3722 or 7836
$3400 Garage Hse & 3 aHCR. K. 1

BR down. 1 BR up. Concrete floors,
well, septic tank. mi Bus 8c Grade
Sch Call Eward Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chcmeketa St

Phone Eves.

2 Bedroom $4500
Living room and kitchen, cement

rnlni.ti.n r-i- iH .th nlvnnri l
bedrm uo. 'i acre. House nearly com- -
pleted and is livable. Good well. North
Call Ruberg.

T . Trl Pd.uuiauu m' ac-i- o

201 So. High Pb722 or 7836
TO BUY OR SELL SEE

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone
See This Lovely

Rose Street "Home
Provides Gracious

Living
3 bdrms. double plumbing, all hard-

wood floors, sprinkling system. Auto
heat. Call Baron.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836
Eves. At Sun. 3621 or

BY OWNER: Corner lot 50x100.
Rosedale addition. $1500. Inq. 1825
L Sth.
OWNER moving to Pendleton. Im- -

w - u ....Jll T1 ..11 Vv.AmAn
frnace heat price reduced to $10,000.
tseauiuui lawn, snruos, nuts, iruu.
J6-- 5 Wmter
: BY OWNER

ou nMt te bi advantage these
da Thte late built modern home.
North near shopping district, has liv.
rm.. dinette, bedrm.. kitchen, utility
rm.. hardwood lis . elec. water heater,
attached garage. Ph.

LAST. CALL
Very nice) 2 bed R. house, living

room, nice kitchen nook, small
base, li fruit room. 2 lots, corner,
both streets paved, garage a fruit
trees. W. Salem. $6800. 1 cash.
C. JACKSON. 341 State St.. Salem

"
G. I. HOME. Ready to move in.

2 bedrms. down, finished upstairs,
auto. heat. $7850. See days or even-
ings. Also lot for tale 70x120. 35
Lansing Ave.

DUTCH Colonial 4 bed rm. house.
2-- 3 acre all landscaped, double plumb-
ing, auto, oil heat. elec. water heater,
large finished party rm. in bsmt.
Dble. garage. 819.000. Ph. 5460.

FOR efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW'

FOR Sale or trade for house in Sa-le- rn

46 A.. Central Howell. Ph. 22785.
3 RM. hse. unfin. upstairs, 'j A.

Pound. Elec water syst. Keizer Dist.
fum. $3400. Rt. 2. Box 130.

Gordon Gettis. .
$8900. 5 rms. floored atffc. hdw.

firs., basement, furnace, fireplace.
HI ELV IN JOHNSON

549 N. Cottage St. Ph. 3723
NEW Small Cottage. Wired for Elec.

ranee &- water heater. Plumbing' in.
Walls inside unfinished. Living 'and
dining room, bed room, kitchen, bath,
utility room, laundry tray. Close to
bus 8j school. Approx. ' acre. A real
buy at $2800.00. 147 N. Elma. Pen 4
Corners.

JUST Reduced price for quick sale.
$6500. $2850 down, new S rm. mod.
home. A pp. ' A. Fruits at nuts. Poss.
in 2 wks. Turn W. at Keizer Sch.
First rd. on Jeft 4th Jise. on left.

CABIN forsale. Ph. 24270.
FOR SALE or Trade, my equity of

$1600 in unfinished but livable house.
Will take pickup at part payment.
135 Fan haven Ave.

sw.roo. 3 miles from Salem. Sal 139.
IF YOU NEVER BELIEVE ADS

call us on this one Th:s is reallv a
sacrifice. Potential income of $4209
early on this 40-ac- re chicken ranch.

Gcod plastered home, mod--
ern. 4 large chicker. houses brick

PAINTERS ATTENTION"'
Have steady year around proposition

for a painter. Panel truck, trailer,
spray guns, air and paint rouse, com-
pressor, tank, brushes, and other
equipment. Contract covering South- -
ern Ore. insures steady work, good
profit. All goes for $4000. Sal 118 Ice.

NEAR PEN 4 CORNERS
GARAGE HOUSE 20x30

Double construction, concrete floor.
gooa well. sins, snowers. etc. uo mvw.
oo pius anouier garage nome roun

dation and floor 16x20 with material

Reimann Real Estate
Tastings Skillfull v Handled'

201 S. High Phone 3722 or 734!
Sun. & eve. 2-- 13 or 3621

WELL Built, four bedroom horse,
excellent business location on Fair
grounds Rd. Phone 3639

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$4850 4 Rm furnished home oa bua

Line. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Rea ltors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$9750 NEW 2 BR East. OU

floor furnace, oak floors throughout,
attached garage. Large lot. Immediala
possession.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finanr Co Realtor" "; J153 S. High Phone 4321

2 BEDROOM, modem house located
North. Full basemen., automatic oil
furnace, wired for range Double ga--It In .xcellent condi- -
uoTl- - .fV.ba,VmUUUfurmiJ Thiols
South of State Street. Price $8900--

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
ll$'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3034)

Eves $314 or 90

House Punting Can Be
Fun!

Tell US what you want Well help
YOU find it!

New Oil Air-Con- d. Furn . 2 Bm. Kit,
8c Nook, fireplace, full basement. Ex-
cel Location. Price $9500

Cape Cod 7 yr. old Newly painted.
redecorated. 2 Bms . Gas beat. Kit. Ac
Vnnk FVuit tr pv4 - .L.. .:k."price $5850

immed. Poss. 2 Bm Cott. LA DE.
Kit. Nice built-in- s. Good terms. Pricej7o. -

If you are discriminating in vour
choice of a home, and prefer sornc--
thing "Just a little better6 out listings
of better homes is unsurpassed. Price
$10,500 to $21,900. Call us todar.

Salesmen: "Habby" Habernicht
Myles Henderson.t tt 1JOC tlUtChlSOn KealtOT

3 Court Phone 7f
i Rs. 68

$21.X BEAUTIFUL 3 Bedroom
i ho,r--e South. This home is modern

,... w ki i ,
.ukt wUIDcriaj.

j 2 car garage. Beautiful lawn andthniht cnrinkV- -. .mi i
Call O. V. Hume, with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

$17.500 Lovely home on Fairmount
Avenue. 7 large beautiful air condition-
ed rooms. Double plumbing. Lot I50x
150. Stately trees. Truly a home of
distinction. Can be bought for $5000
down, balance easv parment. For par-
ticulars call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone 3793 Eves.

ADVERTISING V

Western Advertising
Representative

Ward-Griffi- th Com pony. In.San Francxsco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

WarO-GrtfT-Hh Company, fne.Chicago. New York. Detroit.
Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising
Eafered at the fostoffV f Sa-

lem. Orepon m Second Class 3Iat--
cept Momdmv Buraesi office XlS
South Co Trial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
MaU Subscription Kates m Ad-

vance: Withia Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents; mos. $3 25;
1 year. $6 90 Eisewfeere 6S) cents per
mo or $720 for 1 year En advances.
Per copy i cents

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
$9 00 a year in advance. In Mama
and adjacent roiinlm

be seen to appreciate. $16,000
Apts. locker 4c meat shop. Excellent

Personal Service
Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440

HOME AND COURTS
Attractive 8 rm. bungalow home,

auto-o- il heat. dble. plbg. excellent con-
dition, plus three m apts courts.
TOTAL INCOME AT PRESENT $240
per md. plus spacious living quarters
for owner. FOR DETAILS

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst
CENTER ST.

Large 4 bdrm. home close to busi-
ness zone, excellent Income possibil-
ities, good frontage. THIS TYPE OF
PROPERTY IS AN EXCELLENT IN-
VESTMENT.

Call Cobum L. Grabenhorst
HOMES FOR SALE

$9450 buys this 5 rm. modern home
with full basement, furnace,
fireplace V hdwd. floors, elec.
water heater. A nice home.

$8950 buys this 5 rm. modern home
with basement. 1 rm. finished
in basement, furnace, fireplace,
hdwd. floors 8c breakfast nook.
A good buy.

$10,500 will buy this 5 rm. modem
home, with basement, oil heat,
fireplace 8c hdwd. floors, ga-
rage attached Lge. lot.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.
BROS., REALTORS

Phone 4131

FOUR BEDROOMS
Automatic oil heat, fireplace. V

blinds, wired for range, new electric
water heater: beautifully landscaped
yard: .Englewood district. Mortgage of
$4000 may be assumed. Full price $12,-60- 0.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 6.- - Call for details.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa 'Street Phone 5981

DAN. the real estate man. offers a
well built country home with four
bed rooms. tile bath and drain
boards, auto, sawdust heat, one acre
and a beautiful view, on paved road.
4 miles to Ladd Bush Bank. $9000.00.

A. E. Danielson, Realtor
168 North 12th Street Phone 24483

79 ACRES with 55 acres of bottom
Hand located 14 miles from Salem. 6
good milk cows. 6 head young stock,
milking machine. 2 horses and horfec
implements. 5 room house with full
baement. plumbing, electric .water
system, wired for range. Large, older
barn. About 70 acres in cultivation,
bottom land can be irrigated. School
bus and milk route by the door. Will
consider house in Salem on trade. A
good farming setup for $15,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Ipc.
110 ' N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

- Eves. 8314 or
MODERN "IN DESIGN

Nicely located NE. Two bedrooms,
automatic oil heat, beautiful bath,
outdoor fireplace, sprinkler system.
$14,000.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St, Phone 7660

Bargain $4Q00
2 bedroom plastered hoSse, good lot.

This place is located on S. 16th St.

Brand New-Ne-w

2 bedroom home located In the
Keizer district. Price reduced to $5950.

Christmas Special
Well built new 2 bedroom home,

view property, modern corner kitch-
en. H.W. floors, large lot. Priced to
sell. $9000. Be sure and see this.

Morris Realty Co.
970 S. Commercial St. 970

Phone 4217
2 Bedroom $6250

Liv. rm.. kitchen, nook and bath,
ceiled with firtex. auto, gas water
heater, new gas range and circulator
included, attached garage with utility,
double construction. Located North.
CaU Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 783'

3SMALL houses. 2 "are nicely fin- -
ished. Ht. 5, Box 142. 12 mi. E.

$5000 TERMS
4 rm. hse. (Just finished.) 2 lots

Now vacant.
Willamette Real Estate

172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

$8500 5 ROOM home on S. Liberty
St. Home is in good repair. Large cor-
ner lot. Garage.

Call O. V. ! j -. v.ilh

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

cabin. 14x16, gas. lights and
water, plus lumnuie ana iwu io,
100x100. Inside city. south, $1800
$1000 cash, balance terms.

Olaf Thonstad
941 N. Capitol Ph. 7903

FULLY FURNISHED
ACRE LOT

Two bedrooms and attic with- - stair-
way in and sub floor down, gas for
cooking and water heater. Furniture I

includes electric refrigerator, range,
davenport, rockers, beds even dishes
if wanted'. Early possession. The ad- -

dress is 125 Lana Avenue. Price $7400.
o . .

alem rtealty tO.
REALTORS

149 N High St. Phone 7660

INCOME property located North in
zone 3 district. 2 furnished apartments :

'm U,ld,n- - GOOd rRt1
income. Price $7500

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. 8314 or
THE LITTLE OFFICE

WITH A BIG BUSINESS
' $3000 Unfin . livable small house,
a acre, large trees, bus.

$4500 New 3 rooms, bath. i acre.
$5250 New. plast. 2 BR. North.
$5950 New. 1 B R. plast. S. E.
$7500 New. 3 BR. N. E.
$75003 BR. plast.. base . oil floor

furnace, on bus. South.
$9000 New occupied 2 BR. plast.
$10,5003 B R., mod. home. 10 vrs.
$10.500 Completely well furnished

2 B.R. home, glassed porch for 3rd
BR. Extra nice setting on lot 100x100. ,

ho.lc,.dU!?!. '

C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838
3 B'RM NEW Superb Fine

location north $15,000
2 B'rm N. Poss. 30 days $9450
3 B'rm S. . $9450
2 B'rm south new loca- -

tion good $9000
2 B'rm N. 4 yrs old . $12,500

Manv others for selection.
Income properties from $11,000 to;

S4Z.IXJU.
Business properties of all types. $30.- -

000 up
Also good down town businesses for

salel jSt right prices.
For the bestt properties and sound

investments ca ii

fercv unman
Phone 8902 or 7054

OWNER LEAVING CITY
Wants to sell. 6 r. home, one bed r.

down and two up. basement, furnace.
fireplace, oak flrs located north. Price
$13,500. See D. J. Dawson

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eves.
POPULAR LOCATION

2 bdrm. home, all modern, full bsmt.
furnace heat, garage, 1 block to bus.
$8000.

BUY AND SAVE
$4000 full purchase price. $1000 down,

neat 1 bdrm home, large liv. rm.. nice
kitchen, lots of built-in- s. modern.

CLOSE IN
North 3 bdrm htMise with rental.

$5500.

LOW IN PRICE
Considering location and productive-

ness. 35 acres with new 2 bdrm house.
10 acres in cultivation, rest in pasture
and timber. 2 large poultry houses,
garage, year around creek, 4 acres in
blackberries located near Woodburn.
$8250.

NEAR ALUMINUM PLANT
910 acre with nice 2 bdrm home,

other bldg. which can be turned into
rental.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

Phone 7506 520 N. High
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

$7500 3'a A. 3 Br home about 6
yrs old. Elec Range, oil ore. included.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2; 1549 Eves.
A NICE HOME for the money. New

4 room house just finished besides
shower, etc. Lot 50x100. $1500 will han-
dle. Price $3750. Pay by month.

M. D. LOONEY. with
Wm. E. Moses

331 State SL Phone 4993

WALNUT PARK
Modern 5 rm. home, hdwd. floors.

l 3c mant nt.il Vt t mil.
door fireplace, beautiful yard, fenced
in.

Call Dale L. Shepherd
BEAUTIFUL HOME

2 fireplaces, lge. rumpus rm. 2 lge.
bedrms. hdwd. floors, lge. utility rm,
corner lot. Abundance of closet space.
Elec. heat. Strictly a modern home
in every way. FOR INFORMATION.

Call D. J. Dawson
4 bdrms, American bungalow style,

lge. living rm, dining rm.. nook. 3 rms.
upstairs arranged for apartment with
outside entrance. Very large lot located
South. A BARGAIN at $12,200. SEE
THIS HOME BEFORE ITS GONE.

Call D. J. Dawson
N. SUMMER STREET

TWO OF SALEM'S FINEST HOMES
7 spacious rms. dbte. plumbing, rum-

pus room with fireplace. BRICK CON-
STRUCTION, hdwd. floors, 'beautiful
yard. THIS IS TRULY A FAMILY
HOME.

CLOSE-I- N 7 lge. rms. 2 bdrms down.
up do:e. piDg. maia s quarters.

Sprinkling system in yard. Outside
"replace, ate. mis i wu i

Call Dale L. Shepherd

GRABENHORST
134 S Liberty St.

VERY ATTRACTIVE
NEW two bedroom plus large attic

room, nice fireplace. ALL ELECTRIC,
including heat. Yes, Venetian blinds.
Price $11,600.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

SPEClAl--

$80002 BR HOME. LR. Dinette, Hwd
firs. Frplce. Bsmt, furnace. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
LOT 50x125. Close to Hollywood.

Nice home location. $950. Ph. 7445.

SEE THIS
Nearly new 4 room home in North

Salem. A good buy at $5000 00.
VICK k DELANO. 290 N. Church St.

1T1 AT?" T" 1dOUnOS llke A t aiTV 1 ale
Exceptional location. near bus.

school and grocery store. Large rm.
house at a sacrifice of $6000. Call
Connally.

Roimonn Ksal KclotaKvuiiaiiu - lv " 1 "
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

ITS NEAT
This large size garage house parti-

tioned for one good size room plus
bed room, shower and toilet stall.
There is a drilled well over 100 ft.
deep. 4 in. casing. Also slab and
foundation for second building plus
all needed materials: over 'a acre
good ground, yet the price of the
whole thing is only $2850. Let us
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